
2026 Sprint Nationals

LANE DRAW - DAY 6
Fri, 16 Jan 2026

340 J19 Men - W6 1000 Heat  1/5 7:30am
1 Te Puu Ao Ngarunui O Ngā Kaitiaki
2 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Te Manu Aute
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors White
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty 19's
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Mareikura Whakarukea
6 Taupō Waka Ama Club Tia
7 Te Waka Pounamu Manawaroa

341 Premier Women - W12 500 Semi  1/2 7:39am
1 Pineula Inc Kopeka
2 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Maori
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
4 YMP Waka Ama Rua-o-Hinetu Open Women
5 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te S.O.B Aulelei
6 Te Tai O Aorere Tasman Bay Outrigger High Tide
7 Waitematā Waka Ama Team Kaimarie
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ihilani

342 J19 Men - W6 1000 Heat  2/5 7:45am
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Te Manu I Rewa
2 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Motutieke
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tama Ki Te Rangi
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Whakapoungakau
5 Rangiriri Cultural Sports Club Incorporated Maiorooro
6 Raahui Pookeka Waka Sports Pure Va’a Black
7 Te Puu Ao Tanewhakapiripiri

343 J19 Men - W6 1000 Heat  3/5 7:54am
1 Raahui Pookeka Waka Sports Pure Va’a Orange
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tama Ki Te Whenua
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Hoe Aroha Mauao
4 YMP Waka Ama Rukupo
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tumutoa
6 Ocean Blue Sports Club Moana Fefeka
7 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Pukeotahinga

344 Premier Women - W12 500 Semi  2/2 8:03am
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mjs
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club Team Malohi
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Native Toitū
4 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Te Karamu
5 Hei Matau Paddlers Haumi Kutuz
6 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Team Choco-Lattés
7 Te Waka Pounamu Ururangi
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Huhuritai/Marei Mai Tawhiti
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345 J19 Men - W6 1000 Heat  4/5 8:09am
1 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Black
2 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Matakana
3 Ngā Kaihoe o Maniapoto Aorangi
4 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Puutataka
5 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata 19s
6 Adventure Wairoa Kura Boyz
7

346 J19 Men - W6 1000 Heat  5/5 8:18am
1 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Blue
2 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Stonefish
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Taupeke Surfers
4 Adventure Wairoa Totara
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors Blue
6 Karapiro Waka Karāpiro
7 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Maki 2

347 National Hauora Coalition Master Men - W12 500 Final 8:27am
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Brothers
2 Pineula Inc Pineula
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Grizzlies
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ara Toa
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara Masters
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau Sure
7 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Mokotūāraro

348 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  1/4 8:33am
1 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ngā Tōrea
2 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Marei Mai Tawhiti
3 Ngā Kaihoe o Maniapoto Herangi
4 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Tawanui
5 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Team Tiare
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Manawahine
7 Te Waka Pounamu Ngā Hine O Waitaha
8 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Siale

349 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  2/4 8:42am
1 Tirohanga Waka Ama Hine Ipipiri
2 Adventure Wairoa Honomokai
3 Ocean Blue Sports Club OB 19S
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Karaka Tī
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Pau Te Whau
6 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ihilani
7 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Karewa
8 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Waka Princesses
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350 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  3/4 8:51am
1 Adventure Wairoa Manukanui-Mai-Tawhiti
2 Tirohanga Waka Ama Hine Okokori
3 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club Team Mako
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Swagalicious
5 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Puwhenua
6 Te Au Ki Te Tonga Waka Sport Te Au 007
7 Pineula Inc Hawaiiki
8

351 J19 Women - W6 1000 Heat  4/4 9:00am
1 Te Tai Ora ki Matakana me Rangiwaea Aramoana
2 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Te Ahi Kaha
3 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Manea
4 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ka Mānu
5 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Te Mania
6 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club Team Whai
7 Nga Kaitiaki Waka Ngaru Paewhenua
8 Pualele Outrigger Canoe (Samoa) Pualele Leionas

352 Premier Men - W12 500 Semi  1/2 9:09am
1 Pineula Inc Pineula
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Team Vaka Manu
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara
4 Orakei Water Sports A'arua
5 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama TEAM IOSEPA
6 Taiau Waka Ama Taiau
7 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau Mo
8 Rangaunu Sports Club Rangaunu

353 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  1/5 9:15am
1 Akarana Waka Ama Ururangi
2 Ngā Kaihoe o Maniapoto Maikaikatea
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Hey MUM......Look!!
4 Kura Ki Tai Waka Ama Club Inc Muriwai
5 Mulivai Fagatoloa Kayak and Canoe Club Inc Salamasina
6 Nga Tai Whakarongo Team Empowher
7 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Hiwa I Te Rangi
8 Hekili Outrigger Canoe Club (AU) Hekili Cassowaries

354 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  2/5 9:24am
1 YMP Waka Ama Puketapu
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. 35 Mai Tawhiti
3 Tai Kotuku Inc Manawaroa
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hupsters
5 Waitematā Waka Ama Boot Hill Ōrākei
6 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Kānoa
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Vaine Mapu
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355 Premier Men - W12 500 Semi  2/2 9:33am
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club RUAMATA OCC
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhuttys Finest
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club H.O.T Surfers
4 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina
5 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Oh Nukutai
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ara Toa
7 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Sons Of Beaches
8 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Team Pandamonium

356 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  3/5 9:39am
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Ōkāreka
2 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Rotomoana
3 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Still Out Of  Portage
4 Hikoikoi Waka Club Amokura
5 Te Waka Pounamu Māhutonga
6 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc MJ OG's
7 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Hineteāhuru

357 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  4/5 9:48am
1 Otaki Waka Hoe Tai Pari
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Pānia
3 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Straight Out Of Portage
4 Taupō Waka Ama Club Makoha
5 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Heilala
6 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Ladies Of The Motu
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Amohia

358 National Hauora Coalition J19 Women - W12 500 Final 9:57am
1 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ngā Tōrea
2 Tirohanga Waka Ama Hine Ipipiri
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Team Tiare
4 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club Te Ika Tahi
5 Adventure Wairoa Hono Tāwhiti

359 Master Women - W6 1000 Heat  5/5 10:03am
1 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Up2Aunty 2.0
2 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whitiki Taua
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Matakikoha
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Manawa Wahinez
5 Kokiri Marae Tai Patu Waka Ama Wairangi
6 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Reia
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360 Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  1/4 10:12am
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Matukutururu
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Brothers
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Nukutai
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ara Toa Red
5 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Nga Kiore Repo
6 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tui Tonga
7

361 Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  2/4 10:21am
1 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Marei All Day
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau Real
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club Hoiho
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Hey Matua
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu MM
6 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Grizzlies
7 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Mokotūāraro

362 Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  3/4 10:30am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. The Woollies
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau Sure
3 Waitematā Waka Ama Chur Doy
4 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Nga Tai E Wha O Taranaki
5 Pineula Inc Pineula MM
6 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ngā Kahu
7

363 Premier Women - W12 500 Final 10:39am
1 Pineula Inc Kopeka
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mjs
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Native Toitū
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Maori
6 Ocean Blue Sports Club Team Malohi
7 Te Waka Pounamu Ururangi
8 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Huhuritai/Marei Mai Tawhiti

364 Master Men - W6 1000 Heat  4/4 10:45am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara Masters
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ara Toa Black
3 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Titanz
4 Hauraki Waka Ama Dem Fullas
5 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Manawa Tītī
6 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Sons Of Beaches
7 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Motukākako
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365 Adaptive Mixed - W6 500 (Turn) Final 10:54am
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Kairau Whānau
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Avatar
3 Te Puku O Te Ika TPOTI Full Para Regional Team
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Hudson Whānau
5 Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama Association Hoe Tonga Whanau

366 Gld Master Women - W12 500 Final 11:00am
1 Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe Association Team Miti Horo
2 Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama Association Nga Mana Tai - Mana Pasifika/Tai Tonga
3 Te Uranga O Te Ra Ngā Kuaka O Te Moana
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinewaiora-Hinewaiariki
5 Te Puku O Te Ika Te Aurere/Hauraki
6 Auckland Region Outrigger Canoe Assn Tiare Pohutakawa - Aratika/Ocean Blue
7 Taupō Waka Ama Club Golden Girls
8 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Hekili Cassowaries/Waitakere GMW

367 J19 Women - W6 500 Semi  1/2 11:06am
1 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ngā Tōrea
2 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Swagalicious
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Puwhenua
4 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Team Tiare
5 Ngā Kaihoe o Maniapoto Herangi
6 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ka Mānu
7 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Ihilani
8 Te Tai Ora ki Matakana me Rangiwaea Aramoana
9 Te Au Ki Te Tonga Waka Sport Te Au 007
10 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Te Ahi Kaha
11 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Siale
12 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club Team Whai

368 J19 Women - W6 500 Semi  2/2 11:12am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Manawahine
2 Pineula Inc Hawaiiki
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Karaka Tī
4 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Manea
5 Tirohanga Waka Ama Hine Ipipiri
6 Tirohanga Waka Ama Hine Okokori
7 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Marei Mai Tawhiti
8 Ocean Blue Sports Club OB 19S
9 Wakatipu Waka Ama Club Team Mako
10 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Te Mania
11 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Pau Te Whau
12 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Tawanui
13 Pualele Outrigger Canoe (Samoa) Pualele Leionas
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369 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Semi  1/2 11:18am
1 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Haakarimata
2 Te Waka Pounamu Aoraki Matatū
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Ke Ala Ula
4 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu SMM
5 Te Waka Pounamu Pansexual Dolphins
6 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Old Guard
7 Whakatu Marae Waka-Ama Club VO2
8 Maraenui Rugby & Sports Association Pow Popo On Water
9 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Motu Boyz
10 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Black
11 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Wildcard
12 Tai Kotuku Inc Team Waipuna

370 Snr Master Men - W6 500 Semi  2/2 11:24am
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Paikea Masters
2 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Tarawera Sixpak
3 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Team Kotahitanga
4 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Pirates
5 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Natives
6 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Howly Bags
7 Pineula Inc Pineula SMM
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Te Hau Mako
9 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Waipa
10 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Ngamotu
11 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui Seniors Blue
12 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui Seniors White

371 Master 70 Men - W12 500 Final 11:30am
1 Auckland Region Outrigger Canoe Assn Waitemata - Aratika / Taniwha
2 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Tuia Te Koro Wai
3 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Fluffy Slippers
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. I'm Your Papa

372 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  1/5 11:36am
1 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Team Panda
2 Orakei Water Sports A'arua
3 Pineula Inc Team Pineula
4 Otaki Waka Hoe Ōtaki
5 Taiau Waka Ama Taikehu
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club MANA OCC
7 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club H.O.T.
8 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Oh Boii
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373 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  2/5 11:48am
1 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Team Panduh
2 Orakei Water Sports Mangopare Torotika
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ara Toa
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Pohutukawa
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club OCC ENCORE
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina Red
8 Pineula Inc Pineula OM

374 Master 70 Women - W12 500 Final 12:00pm
1 Auckland Region Outrigger Canoe Assn Manawa Whaea - Aratika / Waitakere
2 Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe Association Ngāti Rēhia M70 / Rangaunu M75
3 Aratika Water Sports Club Tiare O Te Moana (M75)
4 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Hoe Aroha WoW - Hoe Aroha/Maraenui

375 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  3/5 12:06pm
1 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Sons Of Beaches
2 UoA Waka Ama Club Inc Uoa Mens
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Team Vaka Manu
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ringa Nasties
5 Kura Ki Tai Waka Ama Club Inc Tūtāmure
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PURE OCC
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina White
8 Taiau Waka Ama Taiau

376 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  4/5 12:18pm
1 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Motu Lads
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau Mo
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Black
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara
5 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama TEAM IOSEPA
6 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club The Kahis of Ōkāreka
7 Rangaunu Sports Club Ghostchips
8 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Tamure

377 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Heat  1/3 12:30pm
1 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Waiariki Purea Trust
2 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ ACC Tāmaki Makaurau
3 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Whakaata Māori
4 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Arawa Whanau Ora
5 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Araraurangi Air New Zealand
6 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Wānanga O Raukawa Ōtaki
7 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ National Hauora Coalition
8 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Ara Poutama Ki Waikeria
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378 Premier Men - W6 1500 Heat  5/5 12:36pm
1 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Matukutureia
2 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau No Mercy
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Te Raki Paewhenua
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata Toka Tū Moana
5 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Boys
6 Raahui Pookeka Waka Sports Uncommitted
7 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Ygz
8

379 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Heat  2/3 12:48pm
1 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Kaupapa - NHC
2 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Wananga O Aotearoa
3 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Hi Mama Production - Waka On Waka Off
4 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Nz Police - Kay 8 Ten 3
5 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Manaaki Ora
6 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Waikato River Authority
7 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ ACC Kirikiriroa
8 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Mahitahi Trust

380 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  1/7 12:54pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
2 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Koiora
3 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Autaikura
4 Ocean Blue Sports Club Malohi Blue
5 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kutai
6 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Te Wiaora O Mokotüāraro
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha
8

381 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  2/7 1:06pm
1 Karapiro Waka Rangakura
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ruaputahanga
3 Akarana Waka Ama Taimana
4 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust Tikaraina
5 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Paewhiti
6 Waitematā Waka Ama Kaimarie Ake
7 Rangaunu Sports Club Aumangea
8 Te Waka Pounamu Pūrerehua

382 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Heat  3/3 1:18pm
1 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Whare Herehere O Waikeria
2 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Hora Te Pai Hauora
3 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Waikato-Tainui Taniwhaa
4 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Tainui Group Holdings Tuupara
5 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Malfroy School Kaiako
6 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Kaupapa, Waikato - NHC
7 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Ngati Kahu Social & Health Services - Team Tu
8 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Aotearoa Elite Para Mixed
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383 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  3/7 1:24pm
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Native Toitū
2 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Tirohia
3 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Kaiwhare Riders
4 Te Waka Pounamu Ururangi
5 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Manea
6 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Slay Sisters
7 Waitematā Waka Ama Team Kaimarie
8 Kura Ki Tai Waka Ama Club Inc Nukutere

384 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  4/7 1:36pm
1 Ūawa Surf Life Saving Club Incorporated Kirimamae
2 Aratika Water Sports Club Te Manava
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Haumi
4 Waiheke Waka Ama Club Motu Mermaids
5 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Hihiko
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Maori
7 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Kōkōwai Hine
8 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Natives Ake-Ake

385 Snr Master Men - W12 500 Final 1:48pm
1 Te Waka Pounamu Aoraki Dolphins
2 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Parihaka Pirates
3 Te Uranga O Te Ra Kahungunu
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Paikea Hau Mako
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu
6 Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe Association MITI HAKA
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Haakarimata
8 Tai Kotuku Inc Team Maroro/Waipuna

386 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  5/7 1:54pm
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Home & Away
2 Taiau Waka Ama Rerepuhitai
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Kaipiirata
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Koutu Kutuz
5 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te S.O.B Lalelei
6 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Hei Matariki
7 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Maori Ma
8 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Llama Ama

387 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  6/7 2:06pm
1 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mjs
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te S.O.B Manaia
3 Te Kauika o Patuharakeke Waka Ama Manawahs
4 Pineula Inc Vairani
5 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Ngā Kuini
6 Adventure Wairoa Kaimako
7 Ngā Kaihoe o Maniapoto Piripiri
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388 Snr Master Women - W12 500 Final 2:18pm
1 Te Puku O Te Ika Kiripatu-Manawarere-Te Au Rere/Ruamata
2 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Hiwa-I-Te-Rangi
3 Auckland Region Outrigger Canoe Assn Tūrama Pūmau - Te Paerangi/Ocean Blue
4 Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe Association Wahine Pukaha - Nga Hoe Horo/Mitamitaga
5 Te Puku O Te Ika Hau-Ki Po-Ki-Taupo/Hauraki
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Hau E Wha Wahine Whalers
7 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Ngā Hine MauRere
8 Te Puku O Te Ika Hine Wai Ararau - Nkotp/Maniapoto

389 Premier Women - W6 1500 Heat  7/7 2:24pm
1 Ngā Kaihoe o Maniapoto Rangitōtō
2 Ocean Blue Sports Club Malohi
3 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Natives Manamotuhake
4 Te Tai O Aorere Tasman Bay Outrigger Haurua
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Hinehakirirangi
6 Pineula Inc Tavake
7 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Huhuritai

390 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  1/2 2:36pm
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Waikuta
2 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Howlers
3 Tai Kotuku Inc Team Maroro
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ko Wai To Papa
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu OG's
6 Hauraki Waka Ama Old Fellas
7 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Heretaunga
8 Ratana Paa Kaihoe Trust Tipi Haere

391 Gld Master Men - W6 1000 Semi  2/2 2:45pm
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Poutama
2 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Suki Bubbas
3 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Team Manuwai
4 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Haunui Golden
5 Waitaha Paddling Club Inc Golden Smilers
6 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka Matahi
7 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Golden Fluffy Slippers
8 Tirohanga Waka Ama Waka Tere

392 Waikato River Authority Master 75 Women - W6 500 Heat  1/1 2:54pm
1 Aratika Water Sports Club Tuahine Hoe
2 Rangaunu Sports Club Ngatu
3 Aratika Water Sports Club Tiare Moana
4 Hawaikinui Tuarua Waka Ama Manawaroa
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393 Adaptive Mixed - W6 500 St. Final 3:00pm
1 Hoe Tonga Pacifica Waka Ama Association Hoe Tonga Whanau
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Horouta Avatar
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Hudson Whānau
4 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Kairau Whānau
5 Te Puku O Te Ika TPOTI Full Para Regional Team

394 National Hauora Coalition J19 Men - W12 500 Final 3:10pm
1 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Va'a
2 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Maki-Maki's
4 Raahui Pookeka Waka Sports Pure Va’a
5 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tama Ki Te Rangi
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Te Manu I Rewa
7 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Mauao & Stonefish
8 Hei Matau Paddlers Mana 19'S

395 Master Men - W6 500 Semi  1/2 3:16pm
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Vaka Manu MM
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Brothers
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. The Woollies
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Hey Matua
5 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ara Toa Black
6 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau Real
7 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama Ngā Kahu
8 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Manawa Tītī
9 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Grizzlies
10 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ara Toa Red
11 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Mokotūāraro
12 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Titanz

396 Master Men - W6 500 Semi  2/2 3:22pm
1 Pineula Inc Pineula MM
2 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Nga Tai E Wha O Taranaki
3 Hikoikoi Waka Club Hoiho
4 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Sons Of Beaches
5 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Tui Tonga
6 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Matukutururu
7 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Nukutai
8 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Wooley Kumara Masters
9 Waitematā Waka Ama Chur Doy
10 Hauraki Waka Ama Dem Fullas
11 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Marei All Day
12 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Nga Kiore Repo
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397 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Bowl Final 3:28pm
1 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ National Hauora Coalition
2 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Ara Poutama Ki Waikeria
3 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Malfroy School Kaiako
4 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ ACC Tāmaki Makaurau
5 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Nz Police - Kay 8 Ten 3
6 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Whare Herehere O Waikeria
7 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Kaupapa, Waikato - NHC
8 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ ACC Kirikiriroa

398 Premier Men - W6 500 Semi  1/2 3:34pm
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club PURE OCC
2 Pineula Inc Team Pineula
3 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Team Vaka Manu
4 Ruamata Waka Ama Club OCC ENCORE
5 Waitakere Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whau No Mercy
6 Orakei Water Sports A'arua
7 Orakei Water Sports Mangopare Torotika
8 Kura Ki Tai Waka Ama Club Inc Tūtāmure
9 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Matukutureia
10 UoA Waka Ama Club Inc Uoa Mens
11 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Oh Boii
12 Rangaunu Sports Club Ghostchips

399 Premier Men - W6 500 Semi  2/2 3:40pm
1 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty Boys
2 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina Red
3 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club H.O.T.
4 Taiau Waka Ama Taiau
5 Waikato Dragon Boat & Waka Ama TEAM IOSEPA
6 Ruamata Waka Ama Club MANA OCC
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara
8 Taiau Waka Ama Taikehu
9 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Ara Toa
10 Te Awahaku Outrigger Canoe Club Team Panda
11 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Sons Of Beaches
12 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina White

400 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Plate Final 3:46pm
1 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Araraurangi Air New Zealand
2 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Mahitahi Trust
3 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Arawa Whanau Ora
4 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Waikato River Authority
5 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Hora Te Pai Hauora
6 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Hi Mama Production - Waka On Waka Off
7 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Kaupapa - NHC
8 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Aotearoa Elite Para Mixed
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401 Premier Women - W6 500 Semi  1/2 3:52pm
1 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Kaiarahi Toa
2 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te S.O.B Lalelei
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Haumi
4 Ocean Blue Sports Club Malohi
5 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Natives Ake-Ake
6 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Autaikura
7 Waitematā Waka Ama Team Kaimarie
8 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te S.O.B Manaia
9 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Native Toitū
10 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Koiora
11 Ocean Blue Sports Club Malohi Blue
12 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Home & Away

402 Premier Women - W6 500 Semi  2/2 3:58pm
1 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tiare Maori
2 Ūawa Surf Life Saving Club Incorporated Kirimamae
3 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Mjs
4 Pineula Inc Vairani
5 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Hei Matariki
6 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Tirohia
7 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Huhuritai
8 Pineula Inc Tavake
9 Te Waka Pounamu Ururangi
10 Waitematā Waka Ama Kaimarie Ake
11 Tarawera Outrigger Canoe Club Paewhiti
12 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Te Wiaora O Mokotüāraro

403 Corporate Challenge W12 250m Champ Final 4:04pm
1 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Wānanga O Raukawa Ōtaki
2 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Wananga O Aotearoa
3 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Ngati Kahu Social & Health Services - Team Tu
4 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Te Waiariki Purea Trust
5 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Waikato-Tainui Taniwhaa
6 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Manaaki Ora
7 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Tainui Group Holdings Tuupara
8 Waka Ama Aotearoa NZ Whakaata Māori

404 J19 Men - W6 500 Semi  1/2 4:10pm
1 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Taupeke Surfers
2 Hei Matau Paddlers Whakapoungakau
3 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors Blue
4 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhutty 19's
5 Raahui Pookeka Waka Sports Pure Va’a Orange
6 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Haeata 19s
7 YMP Waka Ama Rukupo
8 Raahui Pookeka Waka Sports Pure Va’a Black
9 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Hoe Aroha Mauao
10 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Te Manu Aute
11 Rangiriri Cultural Sports Club Incorporated Maiorooro
12 Te Puu Ao Tanewhakapiripiri
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405 J19 Men - W6 500 Semi  2/2 4:16pm
1 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Blue
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tama Ki Te Rangi
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Tama Ki Te Whenua
4 Akarana Waka Ama Taurea Black
5 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Mareikura Whakarukea
6 Cook Islands Outriggers Association Tumutoa
7 Te Pou Herenga Waka Ama Club Inc. Te Manu I Rewa
8 Ngā Kaihoe o Te Pūaha Incorporated Puutataka
9 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Stonefish
10 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Asoy Juniors White
11 Ocean Blue Sports Club Moana Fefeka
12 Taupō Waka Ama Club Tia

406 Master Women - W6 500 Semi  1/2 4:22pm
1 Taupō Waka Ama Club Makoha
2 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc MJ OG's
3 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. 35 Mai Tawhiti
4 Mulivai Fagatoloa Kayak and Canoe Club Inc Salamasina
5 Hikoikoi Waka Club Amokura
6 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hupsters
7 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Reia
8 Te Toki Voyaging Trust Matakikoha
9 Tai Kotuku Inc Manawaroa
10 Otaki Waka Hoe Tai Pari
11 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Ōkāreka
12 Mareikura Waka Ama Club Incorporated Hiwa I Te Rangi

407 Gld Master Men - W12 500 Final 4:28pm
1 Tai Tokerau Polynesian Canoe Association Poutama Manuwai - Nga Hoe Horo/Ngati Rehia
2 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Cry Babies
3 Te Puku O Te Ika Ruamata/Hauraki
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Ko Wai To Papa
5 Te Puku O Te Ika Toki Aroha (Te Toki/Hoe Aroha)
6 Tirohanga Waka Ama Waka Toa

408 Master Women - W6 500 Semi  2/2 4:34pm
1 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Seimoana
2 Hoe Aroha Whanau o Mauao Kānoa
3 YMP Waka Ama Puketapu
4 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Manawa Wahinez
5 Turangawaewae Waka Sports Amohia
6 Portage Crossing Traditional Canoeing and Straight Out Of Portage
7 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Pānia
8 Pakuranga Outrigger Canoe Club O Te Up2Aunty 2.0
9 Tui Tonga Canoe Club Heilala
10 Te Waka Pounamu Māhutonga
11 Tākitimu Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Whitiki Taua
12 Kura Ki Tai Waka Ama Club Inc Muriwai
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409 Snr Master Women - W6 500 Semi  1/2 4:40pm
1 Te Au Rere Waka Ama Club Manawarere
2 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club Wahine Pukaha
3 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Wahinez
4 Ocean Blue Sports Club Pumau
5 Te Tai O Aorere Tasman Bay Outrigger High Tide
6 Taranaki Outrigger Canoe Club Hine Wairere
7 Taniwha Outrigger Canoe Club Inc Taniwha Roto Wahinez
8 Hauraki Waka Ama Ngākau Ora
9 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Waitī
10 Tauranga Moana Outrigger Canoe Club Inc. Stroke Of Luck
11 Tai Tonga 41 Outrigger Canoe Club Sm Wahine Toa
12 Kaihoe o Ngati Rehia Trust Te Waka Ora
13 Hekili Outrigger Canoe Club (AU) Hekili Cassowaries

410 Snr Master Women - W6 500 Semi  2/2 4:46pm
1 Parihaka Waka Ama Inc Hiwa-I-Te-Rangi
2 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Kopara Toa
3 Taupō Waka Ama Club Taupo Lakers
4 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Nga Hau E Wha Outrigger Women
5 Ruamata Waka Ama Club Kiripatu
6 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Wahine Whalers
7 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe K Bay All Day
8 Haeata Ocean Sports Inc Tere Te Rere
9 Te Paerangi Waka Ama Inc Hinetūrama
10 Te Ringa Miti Tai Heke Whanganui Waka Awa Toa
11 Heretaunga Ararau O Ngati Kahungunu Ngā Hine Mauri Ora
12 Aratika Water Sports Club Hine Toa

411 Premier Men - W12 500 Final 4:52pm
1 Ruamata Waka Ama Club RUAMATA OCC
2 Manukau Outrigger Canoe Club Team Vaka Manu
3 Hei Matau Paddlers Bhuttys Finest
4 Orakei Water Sports A'arua
5 Pineula Inc Pineula
6 Nga Hoe Horo Outrigger Canoe Club H.O.T Surfers
7 Horouta Waka Hoe Club Inc. Woolley Kumara
8 Mitamitaga o le Pasefika Va'a-alo Canoe Team Kina

Prizegiving incl Corporate Teams
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